

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Day to day repairing of submersible pump motors, flusing of borewell and repairing of damaged pipeline and fittings in different location in mines area for a period of 02 years under Ashok OCP, Piparwar Area.

.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	t	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Lifting of 7.50 /10.00 HP submersible pump motor set from deep bore well with rigid PVC pipe of 50 mm dia threading all accessories etc. complete all materials as per sintructions of EIC.	10.000	No.	3623.65	36236.50	INR Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Fifty Only
1.02	Lowering and commisiioning of 7.50 /10.00 HP submersible pump motor set in deep bore well with rigid PVC pipe of 50 mm dia threading all accessories etc. complete including cost of labour, tools and plant & machineries but exlcuding the cost of pump, motor cable, rigid PVC pipe, control panel etc which will be paid separately.	10.000	No.	2462.40	24624.00	INR Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Four Only
1.03	Flushing of bore well by drilling machine as per instruction of EIC.	2880.000	Ft	92.92	267609.60	INR Two Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred & Nine and Paise Sixty Only
1.04	Assembling dismantaling of pipe fitting and repairing and rewinding of submersible pump and motor 5.0 HP, 3 Ph, 415 volt water coded motor for differetn locator as per instruction of EIC.	10.000	No.	17825.00	178250.00	INR One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hundred & Fifty Only
1.05	3 core PVC insulated, PVC sheathed copper conductor flat submersible cable, supplying, flat flexible submersible cable with copper conductor, PVC insulated and PVC sheathed. 3 core 4 sqmm.	750.000	Mtr	42.87	32152.50	INR Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Fifty Only
1.06	Providing and fixing UPVC column pipes complete with necessary fittings including lowering etc 32 mm dia. Nominal bore.	600.000	Mtr	199.88	119928.00	INR One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Eight Only

1.07	Providing of nylon rope for holding the submersible pump motor set as per instruction of Engineer in charge.	700.000	Mtr	47.17	33019.00	INR Thirty Three Thousand & Nineteen Only
1.08	Providing and fixing chlorinated polyvinyl chloride (CPVC) pipes, having thermal stability for hot & cold water supply, including all CPVC plain & brass threaded fittings, including fixing the pipe with clamps at 1.00 m spacing this includes jointing of pipes & fittings with one step CPVC solvent cement and testing of joints complete as per direction of engineer in charge 40 mm nominal outer dia pipes.	1476.000	Mtr	549.00	810324.00	INR Eight Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Four Only
1.09	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					1502143.60	INR Fifteen Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred & Forty Three and Paise Sixty Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Zero Only